
Budget Committee 2024-2025 
 
Jason Harrell 
Harrell Funeral Home, Ltd. 
4435 Frontier Trl 
Austin TX 78745-1513 
(512) 443-1366; Cell  
jason@harrellfuneralhomes.com 
 
Blue Broussard 
Broussard's Mortuary, Inc. (Winnie) 
PO Box 5507 
Beaumont TX 77726-5507 
(409) 866-3838; Cell  
blue@broussards1889.com 
 
Brett Henery 
Wilbert Vaults of Houston LLC 
10645 Aldine Westfield Rd. 
Houston TX 77093 
(713) 692-6105; Cell (713) 899-6218 
bhenery@wilberthouston.com 
 
David E. Keever 
J. E. Keever Mortuary, Inc. 
PO Box 248 
Ennis TX 75120 
972-875-3891; Cell 972-935-6025 
info@jekeevermortuary.com 
 
Gary E. Shaffer 
8118 Doss Lane 
San Angelo TX 76901 
(325) 763-8123; Cell  
garyshaffer53@gmail.com 
 
Jarrah Crotty 
Crotty Funeral Home & Cremation Services 
5431 W US Highway 190 
Belton TX 76513-8188 
(254) 9136470; Cell (254) 913-6470 
jarrah@crottyfh.com 
 
John Goobeck 
Bill DeBerry Funeral Directors 
13305 Cinco St 
Dallas TX 75234 
(817) 319-0699; Cell  
jgoobeck@hotmail.com 

 
Justin Wilson 
Park Lawn Corporation 
500 Kennedale Sublett Rd. 
Kennedale TX 76060 
(817) 572-1681; Cell (580) 318-2407 
juwilson@plcorp.com 
 
Kenny Miller 
Miller Family Funeral Home 
PO Box 1188 
Snyder TX 79550 
(325) 573-6200; Cell  
kennymillerfamilyfuneralhome@gmail.com 
 
Michelle Nowak 
Lonestar Mortuary and Cremation 
4400 Town Plaza Dr 
Ste 109 
Houston TX 77045 
(832) 265-9595; Cell (832) 229-1464 
michelle@lonestarmortuaryandcremations.com 
 
Natalie Sanchez Castillo 
Hubbard Funeral Home 
216 E. Jackson Street 
Weimar TX 78962 
(956) 442-5305; Cell (956) 442-5305 
natscast24@gmail.com 
 
Olga Retana Scott 
Northeast Texas Community College 
7737 Royal Lane 
Dallas TX 75230 
(903) 434-8313; Cell (817) 308-7730 
olga931@gmail.com 
 
Sam Scott 
J.E. Foust & Son Funeral Directors 
523 S Main St. 
Grapevine TX 76051-5335 
817-481-2525; Cell  
sam.scott@dignitymemorial.com 
 
 


